B-103
FAST-RESPONSE VOLTAGE OUTPUT
PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
PRESSURE RANGES FROM 6 TO 2000 psig
SPECIFICATIONS
Excitation: 8 to 20 Vdc at 15 mA
Output: 1 to 6 Vdc
Accuracy: ±1% FS maximum

Comes complete with operator’s manual.
* Visit us online for compatible meters.
Ordering Example: PX105-006G5V, range of 0 to 6 psig.
Dimensions: mm (inch)
ACCESSORIES
PX105-2KG5V,
0 to 2k psi range,
shown slightly smaller
than actual size.
PX105-006G5V,
0 to 6 psi range,
shown slightly
smaller
than actual size.
Metric thread
adaptors available,
visit us online.
PX105 Series
To Order
RANGE MODEL NO. COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to 6 psig 0 to 0.41 bar PX105-006G5V DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP24-E
0 to 15 psig 0 to 1.0 bar PX105-015G5V DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP24-E
0 to 25 psig 0 to 1.7 bar PX105-025G5V DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP24-E
0 to 50 psig 0 to 3.4 bar PX105-050G5V DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP24-E
0 to 200 psig 0 to 13.8 bar PX105-200G5V DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP24-E
0 to 500 psig 0 to 34.5 bar PX105-500G5V DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP24-E
0 to 1000 psig 0 to 68.9 bar PX105-1KG5V DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP24-E
0 to 2000 psig 0 to 138 bar PX105-2KG5V DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP24-E
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
CX106-4 Spare connector for PX105 transducer
TX4-100 30 m (100’) 4-conductor shielded wire